
Dr. Mustafa Emre Menekse

Marmara University
Faculty of Medicine

1992
1998

Education

Hair Transplantation Tutor at
Clinicexpert

Experience
2013
2017

2017
2019

2019
2023

2023
Current

Hair Transplantation Expert at
Clinicexpert

Hair Transplantation Expert at
Este Future

Hair Transplantation Expert at
EstePulse

Expertise

Hair & Beard
Transplantation

Hair Transplantation Expert
Language: English, Turkish


